CRP/COMPUTERSHARE INVESTOR SERVICES PTY LTD ***
CRP/COMPUTERSHARE INVESTOR SERVICES PTY LTD ***
LION ENERGY LIMITED/LIO

1 1001 5001
to to to
1000 5000 10000
LISTED OPTIONS
Holders
Issuer
Chess 2
Total 2
Units
Issuer
Chess 14063
Total 14063

TOTAL HOLDERS FOR CLASSES SELECTED

TOTAL UNITS " " "

Range Of Units Summary
Range Of Units Summary

RUN NUMBER 7220

10001
to
100000

206

206

10207921
10207921

100001
to
(MAX)

3
114
117

17031250
47746766
64778016

et (PRTPRM:18.09:140122)
Hxx (RSP510:18.09:140122)
A.C.N. 000 753 640 PAGE : 1

* TOTAL *

3
322
325

17031250

57968750

75000000
325

75000000

EEEEE SRS E RS SRS SRS SRS SRS E SRS SRS SRS SRS SRS SRS EE RS EE RS S SRS SRS SRR SRS EREEEEE SRR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEIEE RS

Fxxkxkxkkkx NUMBER OF PAGES WRITTEN = 1 *Fxokkxkkxkk END OF REPORT *****xkxxkxxix*x*x NUMBER OF LINES WRITTEN = 16 *x#*x*
ek ok ok ok Kk ok ok ok kK ok ok ok ok Kk ok ok ok K ok ok ok Kk ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ko ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok k k ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok kK ok k ok kK




