CRP/COMPUTERSHARE CRP/COMPUTERSHARE LION ENERGY LIM			ge Of Units ge Of Units ER 7220		* * * * * *		(PRTPRM:18.09: (RSP510:18.09: 640 PAGE:	140122)			
	1	1001	5001	10001	100001				* TOTAL *		
	to	to	to	to	to						
LISTED OPTIONS	1000	5000	10000	100000	(MAX)						
Holders											
Issuer					3				3		
Chess			2	206	114				322		
Total			2	206	117				325		
Units											
Issuer					17031250				17031250		
Chess			14063	10207921	47746766				57968750		
Total			14063	10207921	64778016				75000000		
TOTAL HOLDERS FOR CLASSES SELECTED					325						
TOTAL UNITS "	L UNITS " " "				7500000						
